
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02879249 

Name of Company 

Woodward Peet Engineering Services Limited 

Awe 
Alan Fallows Charles Michael Brook 

Griffin Court Griffin Court 
201 Chapel Street 201 Chapel Street 
Salford Salford 
Manchester M3 5EQ Manchester M3 5EQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 31 May 2013 

signed _° 7 SOS ieee Date 31 May 2013 
v a 

Kay Johnson Gee 
Griffin Court For Official Use | 

201 Chapel Street Insolvency Gartinn | nanan. | 

Salford 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

a ill | | Mh | Ref W3030/AF/CMB/DRM/EG/JW TAPAMIOOY™ 

A03 #89 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 07/06/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Woodward Peet Engineering Services Limited 

on the 31 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Youn om 

Signed \Qs. 

Dated ap\oo\a.or% 
v 



Woodward Peet Engineering Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 May 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets. 
Plant & Machinery 9,291 00 10,400 00 
Furniture & Equipment 1,340 00 190 00 
Stock 1,000 00 200 00 
Book Debts 35,766 34 17,833 17 
Cash at Bank 700 30 700 30 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 29,323 47 

Signature AX. Date “2\ oly 



Woodward Peet Engineering Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 May 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 29,323 47 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Ho! Pay 4,496 56 

4,496 56 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 24,826 91 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

National Westminister Bani 17,562 28 
17,562 28 
7,264 63 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,264 63 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated defic.ency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,264 63 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,264 63 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 34,456 16 

Employees 32,312 88 

Directors Loan Account 4,397 00 
H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 1,614 72 

H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 8,614 64 

81,395 40 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (74,130 77) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (74,130 77) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 300 

3.00 
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (74,133 77) 

Signature Ss Date aXe Ce 



Telecommunications 

PLC 
81 

Newgate 
Street, 

London, 
E
C
I
A
 

7AJ 
98 

28 

CBR6 
Bunal 

Cleaning & 
Newcastle-upon-Tyne 
